Consultant Prequalification - Technical Reviewers List With Contact Information

Classification Name [Technical Evaluator [Email
CONSTRUCTION
Construction Engineering: Assistance Jason Clark ClarkJ25@michigan.gov

Construction Engineering: Bridges & Ancillary Structures John Belcher BelcherJ@michigan.gov
Construction Engineering: Roadway Jason Clark ClarkJ25@michigan.gov
Construction Engineering: Roadway - Local Agency Program Jason Clark ClarkJ25@michigan.gov

Construction Inspection: Bridge Painting

John Belcher

BelcherJ@michigan.gov

Construction Inspection: Bridges & Ancillary Structures

John Belcher

BelcherJ@michigan.gov

Construction Inspection: HMA Pavement

Nathan Maack

MaackN@ michigan.gov

Construction Inspection: Roadway Jason Clark ClarkJ25@michigan.gov
Construction Inspection: Traffic and Safety Chris Brookes BrookesC@michigan.gov
Construction Services: Office Technician Jason Clark ClarkJ25@michigan.gov
Construction Testing: Aggregates Chris Byrum ByrumC@michigan.gov
Construction Testing: Concrete Chris Byrum ByrumC@michigan.gov
Construction Testing: Density Dave Gauthier GauthierD@michigan.gov
Construction Testing: HMA John Barak BarakJ@michigan.gov
Construction Testing: HMA Assistance John Barak BarakJ@michigan.gov
DESIGN
Design - Bridges Kyle Kopper KopperK1@michigan.gov
Design - Bridges: Complex Kyle Kopper KopperK1@michigan.gov
Design - Bridges: Load Rating Daniel Yalda YaldaD@michigan.gov
Design - Bridges: Movable Span Jeff Triezenberg TriezenbergJ@michigan.gov
Design - Bridges: Railroad Kyle Kopper KopperK1@michigan.gov

Design - Bridges: Safety Inspection

Allie Nadjarian

NadjarianA@michigan.gov

Design - Bridges: Safety Inspection - Underwater

Allie Nadjarian

NadjarianA@michigan.gov

Design - Bridges: Scoping

Matt Moulton

MoultonM4@michigan.gov

Design - Buildings

Nathan Miller

MillerN13@michigan.gov

Design - Geotechnical

Joel Tichenor

TichenorJ@michigan.gov

Design - Geotechnical: Advanced

Joel Tichenor

TichenorJ@michigan.gov

Design - Hydraulics |

Elizabeth McCann

McCannEl@michigan.gov

Design - Hydraulics 1l

Elizabeth McCann

McCannEl@michigan.gov

Design - Roadway

Thomas VandenBerg

VandenBergT @michigan.gov

Design - Roadway: Complex

Thomas VandenBerg

VandenBergT @michigan.gov

Design - Roadway: Intermediate

Thomas VandenBerg

VandenBergT @michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Capacity & Geometrics Analysis

Jason Ealy

EalyJ@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: ITS Design & System Manager

Joesph Gorman

GormanJ4@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Pavement Markings

Mary Bramble

BrambleMl1@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Safety Studies

Carissa McQuiston

McQuistonC@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Signal

Bushra Almajali

AlMajaliB@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Signal Operations

Doug Adelman

AdelmanD@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Signal Operations - Complex

Doug Adelman

AdelmanD@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Signing - Freeway

Alonso Uzcategui

UzcateguiA@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Signing - Non-Freeway

Alonso Uzcategui

UzcateguiA@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Work Zone Maintenance of Traffic

Chris Brookes

BrookesC@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Work Zone Mobility & Safety

Chris Brookes

BrookesC@michigan.gov

Design - Utilities: Municipal Nathan Miller MillerN13@michigan.gov
Design - Utilities: Pump Stations Nathan Miller MillerN13@michigan.gov
Design - Utilities: Roadway Lighting Nathan Miller MillerN13@michigan.gov

Design - Utilities: Subsurface Utility Engineering

Eric Thackery

ThackeryE@michigan.gov
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Design: Landscape Architecture Nathan Miller MillerN13@michigan.gov

Design: Project Development Studies Brad Peterson PetersonB3@michigan.gov

Design: Value Engineering Facilitator Dina Tarazi TaraziD @michigan.gov

Design: Wetlands Nathan Miller MillerN13@michigan.gov
ENVIRONMENTAL

Environmental: Archaeology - Historic Shaun Miller MillerS58@michigan.gov

Environmental: Archaeology - Prehistoric Shaun Miller MillerS58@michigan.gov

Environmental:

Botanical

David Schuen

SchuenD@michigan.gov

Environmental:

Contamination

Amanda Smith

SmithA148@michigan.gov

Environmental:

Historic Assessment

Sigrid Bergland

BerglandS@michigan.gov

Environmental:

Noise Assessment

Lane Masoud

MasoudL@michigan.gov

Environmental:

Wetland Assessment

Jeremie Wilson

WilsonJ3@michigan.gov

SURVEYS

Surveying: Construction Staking

David Bowerman

BowermanD1@michigan.gov

Surveying: Hydraulics

David Bowerman

BowermanDl1@michigan.gov

Surveying: Right of Way

David Bowerman

BowermanD1@michigan.gov

Surveying: Road Design

David Bowerman

BowermanDl1@michigan.gov

Surveying: Structure

David Bowerman

BowermanD1@michigan.gov
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CSD Contacts

Name Phone Email
Mike Meddaugh 517-335-1095 MeddaughM@michigan.gov
Courtney Causie 517-290-9421 CausieC@michigan.gov
Beth Good 517-643-4129 GoodE@michigan.gov
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